Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091025004714 Oct 25, 2009 10:20 AM BL01 822 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 5th St&main St
LBL091025004715 Oct 25, 2009 12:38 PM 822 0490 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 34 S Biggs
LBL091025004716 Oct 25, 2009 01:25 PM BL01 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 54 Carmell St
LBL091025004717 Oct 25, 2009 02:57 PM BL01 822 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 541 E Huron River Dr
LBL091025004718 Oct 25, 2009 02:57 PM BL01 822 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL091025004719 Oct 25, 2009 07:12 PM 826 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 22 Church St
LBL091025004720 Oct 25, 2009 07:39 PM BL01 826 6701 Follow-up
Incident Address: 34 Biggs Ave
LBL091025004721 Oct 25, 2009 11:51 PM BL01 825 3591 Property Check
Incident Address: 222 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL091025004722 Oct 25, 2009 11:50 PM BL01 825 3215 Suicide / Or At
Incident Address: 201 Henry St
LBL091026004723 Oct 26, 2009 12:30 AM BL01 825 3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091026004724 Oct 26, 2009 12:52 AM BL01 827 3020 Warrant Arrest
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091026004725 Oct 26, 2009 10:45 AM BL01 801 3804 Animal Complain
Incident Address: 279 Brain St
LBL091026004726 Oct 26, 2009 11:04 AM 801 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter/davis
LBL091026004727 Oct 26, 2009 11:47 AM BL01 824 2405 Disorderly Cond
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091026004728 Oct 26, 2009 11:48 AM BL01 824 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091026004729 Oct 26, 2009 01:57 PM BL01 824 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091026004730 Oct 26, 2009 02:24 PM BL01 824 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 1 Santa Clara St
LBL091026004731 Oct 26, 2009 03:15 PM BL01 6701 Background Inve
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091026004732 Oct 26, 2009 03:18 PM BL01 6701 Background Inve
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091026004733 Oct 26, 2009 04:36 PM BL01 823 3299 Welfare Check
Incident Address: 237 Victorian Ln
LBL091026004734 Oct 26, 2009 08:09 PM BL01 823 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 4 Menlo Park Dr
LBL091026004735 Oct 26, 2009 08:15 PM BL01 823 0490 Assault Domesti
Incident Address: 388 Main St
LBL091026004736 Oct 26, 2009 11:52 PM BL01 823 2190 Operating While
Incident Address: Main St&high St
Page 1 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091027004737 Oct 27, 2009 12:34 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Main St&3rd St
LBL091027004738 Oct 27, 2009 12:57 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Hull Rd&sumpter Rd
LBL091027004739 Oct 27, 2009 01:33 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Denton Rd&main St
LBL091027004740 Oct 27, 2009 02:14 AM BL01 825 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 118 Clarence St
LBL091027004741 Oct 27, 2009 06:52 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 3rd St&n Liberty St
LBL091027004742 Oct 27, 2009 07:14 AM BL01 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 41 Santa Clara St
LBL091027004743 Oct 27, 2009 09:01 AM BL01 824 2202 B&e
Incident Address: 40 Owen St
LBL091027004744 Oct 27, 2009 09:26 AM BL01 824 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: 220 Belle Villa Blvd
LBL091027004745 Oct 27, 2009 10:17 AM 824 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: 142 N Liberity
LBL091027004746 Oct 27, 2009 10:19 AM BL01 824 2699  fraud All
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091027004747 Oct 27, 2009 10:48 AM BL01 824 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 144 Carmell St
LBL091027004748 Oct 27, 2009 11:07 AM BL01 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 300 N Liberty St
LBL091027004749 Oct 27, 2009 11:41 AM BL01 6701 Background Inve
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091027004750 Oct 27, 2009 12:08 PM BL01 801 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 143 W Wabash Ave
LBL091027004751 Oct 27, 2009 12:18 PM BL01 6701 Background Inve
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091027004752 Oct 27, 2009 12:37 PM BL01 801 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091027004753 Oct 27, 2009 02:31 PM BL01 824 5312 Disturbance
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091027004754 Oct 27, 2009 02:38 PM BL01 801 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 210 Main St
LBL091027004755 Oct 27, 2009 04:40 PM BL01 801 4599 Misc Complaints
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091027004756 Oct 27, 2009 05:01 PM BL01 823 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: S Liberty St&e Huron River Dr
LBL091027004757 Oct 27, 2009 07:21 PM BL01 823 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 301 W Columbia Ave
LBL091027004758 Oct 27, 2009 08:00 PM BL01 825 3316 Lost Property
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091027004759 Oct 27, 2009 08:33 PM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
Page 2 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091027004760 Oct 27, 2009 08:50 PM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&main St
LBL091027004761 Oct 27, 2009 09:48 PM BL01 825 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 460 W Columbia Ave
LBL091027004762 Oct 27, 2009 10:13 PM BL01 825 3336 Motorist Assist
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL091028004763 Oct 28, 2009 02:14 AM BL01 822 3324 Suspicious Situ
Incident Address: 295 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL091028004764 Oct 28, 2009 07:39 AM BL01 822 2305 Lfa
Incident Address: Main St&2nd St
LBL091028004765 Oct 28, 2009 12:02 PM BL01 822 2399 Larceny
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL091028004766 Oct 28, 2009 01:57 PM BL01 824 2999 Malicious Destr
Incident Address: 501 W Columbia Ave
LBL091028004767 Oct 28, 2009 04:39 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&sheldon Rd
LBL091028004768 Oct 28, 2009 05:18 PM 801 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Bethany Bible
LBL091028004769 Oct 28, 2009 06:03 PM BL01 826 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
LBL091028004770 Oct 28, 2009 07:05 PM BL01 826 3704 Abandoned Auto
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091028004771 Oct 28, 2009 07:42 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL091028004772 Oct 28, 2009 08:07 PM BL01 825 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 975 Sumpter Rd
LBL091028004773 Oct 28, 2009 08:35 PM BL01 826 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 975 Sumpter Rd
LBL091028004774 Oct 28, 2009 08:46 PM 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 975 Belle Villa
LBL091028004775 Oct 28, 2009 08:47 PM BL01 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 975 Sumpter Rd
LBL091028004776 Oct 28, 2009 08:59 PM BL01 825 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: E Huron River Dr&s Liberty St
LBL091028004777 Oct 28, 2009 10:51 PM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL091028004778 Oct 28, 2009 11:36 PM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&wabash Ave
LBL091029004779 Oct 29, 2009 01:03 AM 827 2999 All Other Traff
Incident Address: 242 Anaheim
LBL091029004780 Oct 29, 2009 04:26 AM BL01 825 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: 345 Victorian Ln
LBL091029004781 Oct 29, 2009 06:25 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: E Columbia Ave&south St
LBL091029004782 Oct 29, 2009 06:32 AM BL01 825 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 299 S Industrial Park Dr
Page 3 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091029004783 Oct 29, 2009 07:07 AM BL01 827 3804 Animal Complain
Incident Address: E Savage Rd&victorian Ln
LBL091029004784 Oct 29, 2009 08:37 AM BL01 824 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 46 Loza Ln
LBL091029004785 Oct 29, 2009 10:22 AM BL01 822 3708 Private Propert
Incident Address: 1 Menlo Park Dr
LBL091029004786 Oct 29, 2009 11:04 AM BL01 801 4599 Misc Complaints
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091029004787 Oct 29, 2009 12:19 PM 822 1316 Intimidation Th
Incident Address: 25 Owen
LBL091029004788 Oct 29, 2009 03:47 PM BL01 826 3804 Animal Complain
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091029004789 Oct 29, 2009 05:41 PM 823 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 955 Sumpter
LBL091029004790 Oct 29, 2009 06:00 PM BL01 823 3314 Missing Person
Incident Address: 146 Carmell St
LBL091029004791 Oct 29, 2009 06:05 PM BL01 826 1171 Sexual Assault
Incident Address: 6 Main St
LBL091029004792 Oct 29, 2009 07:00 PM BL01 826 2190 Operating While
Incident Address: 494 W Columbia Ave
LBL091029004793 Oct 29, 2009 08:41 PM BL01 823 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 27 Menlo Park Dr
LBL091029004794 Oct 29, 2009 10:15 PM BL01 823 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: W Columbia Ave&church St
LBL091029004795 Oct 29, 2009 11:36 PM 825 3330 Agency Assist T
Incident Address: 11715 Meadows Circle
LBL091030004796 Oct 30, 2009 01:02 AM BL01 827 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: 139 N Liberty St
LBL091030004797 Oct 30, 2009 02:29 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&industrial Park Dr
LBL091030004798 Oct 30, 2009 05:30 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&denton Rd
LBL091030004799 Oct 30, 2009 06:09 AM BL01 825 3598 E-911 Cellular
Incident Address: 146 Carmell St
LBL091030004800 Oct 30, 2009 09:10 AM BL01 822 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: 101 Potter Dr
LBL091030004801 Oct 30, 2009 12:09 PM BL01 822 3907 Panic Alarm
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL091030004802 Oct 30, 2009 03:57 PM BL01 823 4599 Information - G
Incident Address: 484 E Waterbury Ct
LBL091030004803 Oct 30, 2009 04:45 PM 823 3330 Agency Assist T
Incident Address: 47062 Harbour Pointe Ct
LBL091030004804 Oct 30, 2009 05:38 PM BL01 823 3355 Civil Matter
Incident Address: 15 Santa Clara St
LBL091030004805 Oct 30, 2009 09:37 PM 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Van Buren Plaza
Page 4 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091030004806 Oct 30, 2009 10:17 PM 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belle Harbour/belleville
LBL091030004807 Oct 30, 2009 10:26 PM 823 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: Hillside
LBL091030004808 Oct 30, 2009 11:23 PM BL01 823 3326 Suspicious Vehi
Incident Address: 45 Bedell St
LBL091031004809 Oct 31, 2009 12:29 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: 25 Main St
LBL091031004810 Oct 31, 2009 02:01 AM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&w Columbia Ave
LBL091031004811 Oct 31, 2009 02:48 AM BL01 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: High St&roys St
LBL091031004812 Oct 31, 2009 03:42 AM 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Sumpter Rd&hull Rd
LBL091031004813 Oct 31, 2009 06:03 AM 825 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Belleville Rd&sunrise Ln
LBL091031004814 Oct 31, 2009 06:42 AM BL01 825 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 46 Loza Ln
LBL091031004815 Oct 31, 2009 09:05 AM BL01 822 3598 E-911 Hangup/in
Incident Address: 90 Menlo Park Dr
LBL091031004816 Oct 31, 2009 09:10 AM BL01 822 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 275 W Columbia Ave
LBL091031004817 Oct 31, 2009 10:00 AM BL01 822 3332 Assist Fire Dep
Incident Address: 46 Loza Ln
LBL091031004818 Oct 31, 2009 04:52 PM BL01 826 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: 100 W Columbia Ave
LBL091031004819 Oct 31, 2009 05:08 PM BL01 826 6012 Traffic Control
Incident Address: 551 E Thornhill Ct
LBL091031004820 Oct 31, 2009 05:29 PM 826 2999 All Other Traff
Incident Address: Victoria Commons
LBL091031004821 Oct 31, 2009 05:39 PM BL01 826 3336 Assist Citizen
Incident Address: 227 Church St
LBL091031004822 Oct 31, 2009 06:30 PM BL01 826 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: 60 Biggs Ave
LBL091031004823 Oct 31, 2009 08:34 PM 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Lake Villa/belleville
LBL091031004824 Oct 31, 2009 08:42 PM 827 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: Victory Park
LBL091031004825 Oct 31, 2009 09:22 PM BL01 826 1313 Assault & Batte
Incident Address: 317 S Industrial Park Dr
LBL091031004826 Oct 31, 2009 10:03 PM BL01 826 3902 Alarm Intrusion
Incident Address: 50 South St
LBL091031004827 Oct 31, 2009 10:16 PM BL01 827 3730 Traffic Complai
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL091031004828 Oct 31, 2009 10:26 PM BL01 826 3328 Suspicious Pers
Incident Address: Loza Ln&e Huron River Dr
Page 5 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
Incident Number Create Date/Time Incident DescriptionBeat Primary Unit
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
LBL091031004829 Oct 31, 2009 11:01 PM BL01 826 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: South St&henry St
LBL091031004830 Oct 31, 2009 11:32 PM 826 3330 Agency Assist T
Incident Address: 9104 Parkwood
LBL091031004831 Oct 31, 2009 11:40 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: Church St&roys St
LBL091031004832 Oct 31, 2009 11:50 PM BL01 827 C 3730 Traffic Stop
Incident Address: N Liberty St&3rd St
Total: 119
Page 6 of 611/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep
Event Log
For Agency ID(s):  bl
From: 10/25/2009 12:00:00 AM To: 11/1/2009 12:00:00 AM
DATA Comments
Incident Number Event number - Number CAD assigns to the incident.
Create Date and Time Create time incident - the time the incident was created.
Beat Beat the incident occurred in.
Primary Unit Primary Unit ID - call sign of the primary unit assigned to the incident.
Incident Description Incident type description - the description of the incident type code.
Incident Address Address - The address the incident occurred at.
Page 1 of 111/02/2009 08:44 CAD-090 Event Log.rep